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SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean
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ppb

0.00 3.55 7.09 10.64 14.18
ppb

0.618 0.309 0.000 0.309 0.618
ppb

0.1170 0.0585 0.0000 0.0585 0.1170
ppb

1e 02 1e 01 1 10 100
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.3.1 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.3.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00 2.56 5.11 7.67 10.23
ppb

0.00 2.56 5.11 7.67 10.23
ppb

0.626 0.313 0.000 0.313 0.626
ppb

0.1008 0.0504 0.0000 0.0504 0.1008
ppb

0.167 0.584 1.000 3.494 5.987
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NO2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O5, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MPN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_PAN, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.3.1 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.3.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.207 0.603 1.000 2.920 4.841
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PPN, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.3.1 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.3.1 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

100 200 300
ppb

100 200 300
ppb

11.62 5.81 0.00 5.81 11.62
ppb

1.599 0.799 0.000 0.799 1.599
ppb

0.8248 0.9124 1.0000 1.1062 1.2125
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SpeciesConcVV_N2O, Zonal Mean
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0.008 0.682 1.357 2.032 2.707
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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NHx, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NH3, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MENO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ETNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_IPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NPRNO3, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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ppb

0.432 0.716 1.000 1.656 2.312
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_AONITA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ETHN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BZPAN, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NPHEN, Zonal Mean
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